
3-Zimmerwohnung
(ca. 63,50 m²) mit Balkon

WOHNUNG-NR. 5

unverbindliche Illustration

1.Obergeschoss

Wohnflächen
Wohnen/Essen/Küche
Schlafzimmer
Zimmer
Flur
Bad/WC
Balkon 50%

Gesamtwohnfläche

23,50 m²
 13,90 m²
10,00 m²
6,20 m²
6,60 m²
3,30 m²

63,50 m²
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